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ANEXO I

9294131 ABAD PEREZ MARIA YOLANDA 32,250
20206978 ABAJAS BUSTILLO REBECA 15,770
77567023 ABELLAN SEMITIEL MARIA 12,490
11721281 ACUÑA TOMAS Mª MAGDALENA 40,810
29089901 ADAN BEGUE CRISTINA 44,850
50303395 AGRASOT DUCALI Mª CARMEN 56,700
16563747 AGUADO HERNAIZ ANA 19,350
73260306 AGUILO ANENTO BERNARDO 12,820
50067169 AHMED ABBAS ZIAD 53,220
8982822 ALBA BRAZO FATIMA 43,650
2260740 ALBA CARDONA BEATRIZ 17,550

48481978 ALBALADEJO ORTIZ ESTHER GLORIA 2,250
5391788 ALBARES GUTIERREZ JUAN CARLOS 24,150

22689121 ALBORS TORREGROSA MILAGROS 58,060
34801618 ALEDO DIAZ Mª DEL MAR 38,560
34827549 ALEMAN GABRIEL Mª CARMEN 16,650

790784 ALFONSO BLANES GLORIA DE 51,090
13101130 ALONSO CUEVAS Mª REYES 44,890
2847262 ALONSO DOMINGUEZ AIDA 55,280

20200482 ALONSO GOMEZ MARGARITA E. 24,900
50188058 ALONSO LLORET FERNANDO 21,150
43067657 ALOY GALLENT MARIA JOSE 31,650
50286752 ALVAREZ AZA PALOMA 26,580
11394682 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ ISABEL 60,000
11951774 ALVAREZ FLOREZ Mª DOLORES 19,850
32871845 ALVAREZ GARCIA Mª ANTONIA 44,140
9453756 ALVAREZ PORRERO JESUS MANUEL 17,370

44425637 ALVAREZ RUBIAL EDUARDO 25,720
9785366 ALVAREZ SUAREZ OLGA Mª 8,100

11433036 ALVAREZ ZAPATA MARI LUZ 28,050
16263628 AMBOAGE MATO CARMEN 48,680
9678204 AMIGO CUEVAS IGNACIO JOSE 120,000
5907443 ANGUITA RUIZ Mª DEL CARMEN 51,600

10590583 ANTUÑA VILLEGAS ANA Mª 59,100
3451911 AREVALO DE PABLOS ISABEL LARA 17,730

16485132 ARIJA SANTAMARIA MARGARITA 50,030
7232482 ARJONA ESTEBAN Mª LUISA 29,620

22461425 ARNAU ILLAN JOAQUIN 27,900
11399348 ARNES BAJO ISABEL 40,050
25432523 ARRANZ SANJUAN FRANCISCO JAVIER 28,050
5906817 ARRIAGA CERVERA Mª DEL CARMEN 6,190

25152309 ASENSIO ROYO AZUCENA 48,300
51456566 AVALOS QUIÑONES FLOR ELIZABETH 38,580
70803141 AYUSO OLMOS MARIA DOLORES 2,730

418790 BAENA AVILES SILVIA 29,360
73260035 BALFAGON GOMEZ MARI CARMEN 15,100
52117536 BALSALOBRE PLASENCIA ALBERTO 28,200
5675247 BARBA BLANCO CARIDAD GEMA 9,670

11728496 BARBA HERNANDEZ MIGUEL 60,000
18430254 BAREA ESTEBAN Mª ANGELES 36,150
7855207 BARQUERO GARCIA TOMAS CARLOS 28,510

22954576 BARRANCO MARTINEZ FRANCISCO DIEGO 43,200
1897592 BATRES SANCHEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 42,060

22996589 BAUTISTA COTORRUELO FRANCISCA 30,900
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30639777 BECERRO RIO CARMEN 36,000
9356658 BELTRAN DIAZ EUSEBIO MANUEL 60,000

21632008 BENEYTO RUIZ ANGEL 50,500
7952119 BENITO GRANDE Mª BELEN 21,300
5386135 BENITO VELLISCA MIGUEL ANGEL 60,000
3112101 BERMEJO RIOFRIO JORGE JUAN 2,480
1911205 BERZOSA TERRADO JORGE JUAN 60,000

43095008 BESTARD MARTINEZ CAROLINA 18,300
18201892 BIURRUN CIA JORGE 22,600
11406217 BLANCO CAMPAL GIL 25,350
9764186 BLANCO CRESPO SUSANA 35,780

25676974 BLANCO CRISTOFOL GINES 18,950
16550475 BLANCO DIAZ ADORACION MARTA 35,000
4184788 BLANCO MARTIN CARLOS 11,670

11960794 BLANCO RODRIGUEZ MARIA REYES 3,970
8110506 BLAZQUEZ BLAZQUEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 23,720

25449557 BORDETAS VELA MARIA 34,500
13771527 BORGE TOLEDANO GEMA 36,300
25158742 BORRAZ CLARES DIEGO MANUEL 18,520
27487904 BOTELLA MUÑOZ M. CONCEPCION 32,500
13922295 BOUZAN SAN MARTIN Mª DEL PILAR 40,530
13770853 BRAVO MORA PEDRO 46,050
45097408 BRIEBA DEL RIO PASCUAL 0,430
22955977 BRIONES GARCIA ANTONIO 42,600
11700462 BRIOSO CABRERO Mª LEONOR 54,300
25455289 BROSED YUSTE CHABIER 21,610
27428736 BUENDIA RUIZ JOSEFA 46,950
16576224 BURGOS ESTEBAN AMAYA 14,720
8982651 CABALLERO ALVAREZ Mª JOSE 31,640
9319147 CABALLERO SOLER NIEVES 31,020

30454469 CABRERA ARTACHO Mª DOLORES 42,980
31863456 CABRERA OCAÑA RAUL FRANCISCO 22,460
17868363 CACHO GALAN CARMEN 32,400
52347492 CALCEDO BERNAL RAUL 34,650
3448242 CALDEVILLA ROMERA RAFAEL 37,280

18936844 CALVO CERVANTES ROSA MARIA 57,900
7483553 CAMACHO VELEZ FRANCISCA PILAR 28,650

22930897 CAMPILLO NAVARRO JUAN SIMON 120,000
5355699 CAMPOS SANCHEZ-REGALADO MANUEL 60,000

22372211 CANO CEGARRA CLEMENTE 120,000
48415282 CANO LOPEZ JESUS FRANCISCO 16,700
30494129 CANO MONTERO JOSE 33,420
74437289 CANO RODRIGUEZ CLEMENTA 41,850
41402650 CANTARELLAS SOCIAS BARTOLOME 40,760
50860888 CAÑAS LUQUE LETICIA 14,100
9353177 CARBAJALES GONZALEZ ISABEL 58,050
7966863 CARBAJOSA COBALEDA DAFNE CAROLINA 22,090

52866993 CARDENETE REYES CESAR 13,200
5286647 CARDOS ALONSO CARMEN 19,350

33526023 CARPINTERO PULLA ARACELI 23,100
50175973 CARRILLO MOYA ALFREDO 40,390
34829968 CARRION MARTINEZ ANA MARIA 19,040
34791490 CARRION MUÑOZ FELIPE MIGUEL 25,950
12691484 CARTON BLANCO MARIA DEL CARMEN 120,000
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11394506 CASAMAYOR BUENO FRANCISCO JAVIER 60,000
11787181 CASANOVA GONZALEZ JOSE PABLO 54,300
73200765 CASANOVA ROYO ANA ISABEL 9,100
51685832 CASAS SABOYA FRANCISCO 38,700
50089290 CASILLAS RESINA ISABEL 24,300
27479490 CASTAÑER SALVADOR ROSA INMACULADA 31,790
10812692 CASTILLO DE LA FUENTE JOSE EUGENIO 54,710
52082675 CASTILLO FUENTES JUANA ROSSANA 54,900
2899138 CASTILLO VILLANUEVA MONICA 11,700

52121933 CASTRO FERNANDEZ Mª SONIA 39,300
72966771 CATALAN ARGACHAL RAQUEL 6,830
50162943 CECILIA TORRALBA ANA ESTRELLA 58,200
13122467 CELIS REVILLA Mª ELENA 32,640
50796916 CERDEIRA VARELA JOSE CARLOS 60,000
5613939 CHAVES PIZARRO JOSE ANTONIO 13,850
4124925 CHICO FERNANDEZ FLORENTINO 60,000

18429102 CHULILLA FANDOS Mª ISABEL 30,980
2505766 CIFUENTES GARCIA MARGARITA 60,000
8988870 CIMAS ESTEBAN ANA ISABEL 51,750

43081433 COLL PERICAS MARGALIDA 25,700
20188302 CONDE BENITO ROCIO 28,050
22954321 CONESA GALINDO FRANCISCO 40,800
10831773 CONLLEDO OBAYA ELENA 37,110
29800146 CORONEL ESCOBAR CINTA DEL ROCIO 22,300
33516474 COSSIO CABANILLES GERARDO 13,200
25153105 COSTA MONTAÑES ROSA Mª 47,250
50278081 COSTA SANCHEZ Mª ROSA 60,000
32612548 COUCE SEIJAS RAMON 41,100
74335579 CRESPO ORTUÑO FRANCISCO 57,560
11416094 CRESPO RUIZ FRANCISCO GERARDO 36,600
9427033 CUARTAS ALVAREZ TATIANA 11,180

71497178 CUBERO CUBERO Mª GLORIA 47,930
50969529 CUBERO MORENO Mª GEMA 10,800
18018508 CUCALON IRACHE Mª BELEN 23,190
50466797 CUENCA GARRIDO SANTIAGO 17,700
13688836 CUESTA GARCIA RAQUEL 120,000
13783171 DELGADO DIEGO ABRAHAM 48,640
12231947 DELGADO LAPAZARAN Mª INES 26,400
9329812 DELGADO SANTOS ANA Mª 12,760

13917695 DIAZ ABASCAL Mª ENCARNACION 36,300
10880150 DIAZ ACEBO PELAYO 11,460
7018087 DIAZ ALIAS ANA MARIA 21,470
7018088 DIAZ ALIAS INES MARIA 26,890

76941746 DIAZ BIGOTES RAQUEL 1,400
10550744 DIAZ CEINOS RAMON CARLOS 120,000
53528535 DIAZ FERNANDEZ MARIA EUGENIA 3,150
20184919 DIAZ GRANADO SONIA 2,150
22962598 DIAZ HERNANDEZ JUAN ANTONIO 41,400
52119301 DIAZ MEDINA GABRIEL 13,780
11841738 DIAZ PEREZ CRISTINA 4,200
50687463 DIEGO FERNANDEZ CARLOS DE 60,000
12768947 DIEZ HERRERO VIRGINIA 5,640
13692307 DIEZ MONTERO MERCEDES 120,000
50715258 DOMINGUEZ CARDEÑOSA CARMEN 41,200
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76237065 DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ MARIA DEL MAR 43,760
2240868 DONCEL SOTERAS BARBARA 6,940
1917184 DURAN POZO ALICIA 54,300

44140582 ECHANIZ SERRANO EMMANUEL 16,920
13706913 ECHAVARRI BEDIA JOSE MANUEL 60,000
48398197 EGEA CAMPILLO ETHEL 5,500
7975161 ELICES VICENTE CARMEN TERESA 25,650
5418465 ELVIRA GARCIA JOSE ANGEL 24,000
6576341 ENAMORADO SASTRE MARIA ROSA 26,520

50274667 ESANDI ALVAREZ ROSARIO 120,000
2204501 ESCALERA SUBERVIOLA MARTA AMAYA 19,500

11791387 ESCAMEZ HORMIGO CARMEN MARIA 60,000
72034419 ESCANDON MORO AMAYA 2,080
33980894 ESCOBAR ESCOBAR ANTONIA MARIA 44,250
34804039 ESCOBAR SANCHEZ CESAR 3,450
7974735 ESCRIBANO BARBERO MONICA 19,050
4591603 ESCRIBANO MARTINEZ SONIA 14,570
7558997 ESCRIBANO MORENO ANA MARIA 28,860

12376685 ESCUDERO CUADRILLERO CARLOS 33,150
13785541 ESCUDERO SANCHEZ MARIA SONIA 29,250
30824451 ESPEJO CORTES FRANCISCO JAVIER 21,600
38491052 ESPINOSA GUTIERREZ ROSA MARIA 53,700
50075206 ESTRADA RUBIO CARMEN 43,800
72785317 EZQUERRO DE DIEGO ANA Mª 28,500
20204366 FAGUNDE REBOLLEDO SUSANA 16,290
17450258 FAJARDO TRASOBARES MARIA ESTHER 14,130
22403787 FENOLL LOZANO PEDRO 60,000
7483651 FERNANDEZ AYUSO DAVID 41,700

25452417 FERNANDEZ BARQUIN VICTOR 16,500
30433543 FERNANDEZ BUSTAMANTE PABLO RAMON 35,800
23002641 FERNANDEZ CANOVAS MARIA LUISA 21,900
25446013 FERNANDEZ CAPDEVILA MARIA ISABEL 40,800
7003470 FERNANDEZ CID MARIA JOSE 16,620

10593192 FERNANDEZ CORTE Mª AGUSTINA 60,000
13752903 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ANGEL EMILIO 39,000
10859452 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ Mª DOLORES 45,360
50682125 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ANTONIO 57,390
8031638 FERNANDEZ GUERRERO LOURDES 28,020

25441532 FERNANDEZ MANJON YOLANDA 38,250
16526803 FERNANDEZ MUNARRIZ Mª EUGENIA 39,750
24229055 FERNANDEZ MUROS JOSE 24,010
22922400 FERNANDEZ NAVARRO ANTONIO 60,000
9786180 FERNANDEZ ORDOÑEZ EVA MARIA 27,550

48427868 FERNANDEZ ORENES JAVIER 6,090
33430801 FERNANDEZ PEREZ MARIA PILAR 22,410
20190709 FERNANDEZ RAMOS BEATRIZ 27,000
52371573 FERNANDEZ ROPERO JOSE MARIA 27,000
34805815 FERNANDEZ RUIZ ALFONSO CARLOS 24,750
9706468 FERNANDEZ SILVAN AZUCENA 58,910
9351903 FERNANDEZ TRAPIELLO JOSE LUIS 52,740

35415842 FERNANDEZ VARELA JOSE LUIS 48,640
8805143 FERNANDEZ VEGAS RAFAEL 37,350

38480287 FERRER DALMAU MARIA VICTORIA 46,600
43052866 FIOL MIRO BARTOLOME 8,100
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9779452 FLOREZ ALONSO ANGEL 24,970
10846082 FRESNO IGLESIAS MARIA DEL CARMEN 58,430
22441500 FRUTOS MONTESINOS FRANCISCO JAVIER 60,000
11963512 GAGO VICENTE BEGOÑA CRUZ 41,960
72878281 GALLEGO CASADO Mª ASUNCION 14,100
5282354 GALVEZ CURRAN LYDIA OLALLA 41,100

18196310 GARCES IBAÑEZ MARIA GLORIA 40,280
32870205 GARCIA ANTUÑA M ISABEL 59,550
43084142 GARCIA CABRER ANA MARIA 22,370
16802895 GARCIA CHUECA CARMEN BEATRIZ 31,160
3116914 GARCIA ESTEBAN CRISTINA 13,280
5171720 GARCIA FUENTES ANGEL 41,850

12396577 GARCIA GARCIA MONICA 21,070
829246 GARCIA GARCIA NELVA M 39,450

27426726 GARCIA GARRIDO FRANCISCO JAVIER 48,290
52826410 GARCIA GIMENEZ ANDRES 22,700
10047856 GARCIA IGLESIAS ELENA 58,110
9011169 GARCIA JARAMILLO ENISBERTO 34,800

30672132 GARCIA LINDEZ JUAN JOSE 17,450
72024616 GARCIA MARTIN BEGOÑA 17,440
50311111 GARCIA MARTINEZ ESTRELLA 32,620
22431158 GARCIA MEDINA RAFAEL 56,250
13759406 GARCIA MERINO ANTONIO 41,060
29125999 GARCIA MURILLO SERGIO 14,850
27460503 GARCIA NAVARRO CELINA 43,200
13120632 GARCIA NOGALES MARIA JESUS 50,930
2649133 GARCIA PASTOR GEMA 6,530
9747717 GARCIA PEREZ LUIS MANUEL 51,300

11825608 GARCIA RUIZ ESTHER MARIA 0,000
18165269 GARCIA SAMITIER Mª PILAR 29,500
32877308 GARCIA SAN MILLAN ANA EMMA 47,160
7863769 GARCIA SANCHEZ MARIA JESUS 37,540

71019148 GARCIA SANTA BASILIA NOEMI 4,300
50173968 GARCIA SANZ ROSARIO 17,550
7479256 GARCIA SUAREZ M ELENA 57,450

51891607 GARCIA-RAMA SEVILLA LUIS ROMAN 60,000
16522020 GARRIDO RUBIO MARIA JOSE 60,000
39044824 GARRIGA PUIG Mª ANGELS 48,750
18034293 GASCON POCIELLO LOURDES 19,970
16012516 GASTON AGUIRRE MARIA LUZ 34,200
12364936 GETE ESCOLAR RAUL DE LOS SANTOS 25,730
27479198 GIL ALCAYNA FUENSANTA 25,980
12757665 GIL GARCIA ANA BELEN 34,890
72778933 GIL DE GOMEZ IZAGUIRRE PEDRO IGNACIO 60,000
78198711 GILI VIZCAINO ANDRES 44,120
25457419 GIMENEZ LUZURIAGA MARTA 10,500
77514069 GIMENEZ RICHARTE MARIA BELEN 29,940
43003281 GOMEZ ALONSO MARIA DEL VALLE 47,400
74327604 GOMEZ CARRILLO GABRIEL ENRIQUE 52,540
76014132 GOMEZ CORREAS JESUS 29,600
74324455 GOMEZ GARCIA PEDRO 32,410
25415576 GOMEZ MONSALVE BEATRIZ 30,250
24153605 GOMEZ NAVAS MARIA LOURDES 45,190
27477968 GOMEZ SANCHEZ REMEDIOS 51,750
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3860008 GOMEZ-REY ALVAREZ ANA ISABEL 9,820
11408698 GONZALEZ CARREÑO MARIA DEL CARMEN 58,950
27459669 GONZALEZ GARCIA Mª ELENA 55,950
9413416 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ CRISTINA 30,510

71119165 GONZALEZ JUAN ROBERTO 15,000
7549273 GONZALEZ LOPEZ M CARMEN 34,950

75016789 GONZALEZ MESA MARIA 15,000
9363059 GONZALEZ MUÑIZ CARLOS 37,590
7967683 GONZALEZ RAMOS ISIDORO 24,340

76947003 GONZALEZ RANCAÑO MARTA MARIA 3,840
70933612 GONZALEZ ROMAN MARIA JOAQUINA 4,260
50059366 GONZALEZ SANAVIA Mª AZUCENA 38,100
50045318 GONZALEZ SANAVIA MARIA JOSE 59,330

655636 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ M LUISA 50,250
8772597 GONZALEZ TIENZA JOSE ANTONIO 45,220
8791997 GONZALEZ VERA Mª DOLORES 43,740
9782199 GRAJAL DE LA FUENTE JULIA 13,150
8773310 GRANDIOSO GONZALEZ DIEGO 40,200

37256563 GRAU SANCHEZ Mª CONCEPCION 58,350
817771 GRECH GOMENDIO ISABEL 28,800

4578707 GREGORIO SANZ Mª ANGELES 13,770
34787744 GRIÑAN BARREÑA JOSE MARIA 36,450
9318962 GUADARRAMA RAMOS Mª ISABEL 24,300

27474207 GUARDIOLA ORTUÑO DEMETRIO 31,350
17200694 GUILLEN LOREN GENEROSA 50,560
17449093 GUTIERREZ CATALAN MARIA ELENA 8,400
52330983 GUTIERREZ MELLADO PATRICIA 17,100
10195872 GUTIERREZ MIGUELEZ AURORA 42,670
12722260 GUTIERREZ TARTILAN MARIA VICTORIA 41,850
70510289 HARINERO JIMENEZ GUADALUPE 52,580
34795130 HARO GARRIDO JUAN FRANCISCO DE 28,650
50022945 HEREDIA ANDRES FERNANDO 30,150
8035444 HERMOSA BARRIOS MARIA DE LOURDES 18,900

27435905 HERNANDEZ ESPALLARDO OSCAR 44,400
22953089 HERNANDEZ ORTEGA JUAN PEDRO 36,150
7968909 HERNANDEZ ROBLEDO MARTA 19,680

70012561 HERRANZ SANCHEZ ROSARIO 60,000
7872389 HERRERO VICENTE ROSA MARIA 32,700

13112613 HORTIGUELA PORTUGAL AMPARO 26,300
31839835 HOSTER GASTESI CARLOS JOSE 10,800
16790673 HOYA RAMOS Mª PILAR DE LA 42,480
1442265 HUELVES RAMOS ANTONIO 54,300
7973624 HUIDOBRO DEL ARCO ANA MERCEDES 37,350

16530447 IBAÑEZ CASTRO ANA ISABEL 42,380
16570796 IBARRULA GLERA MARIA VICTORIA 49,950
52614397 IGLESIAS CANTELI MARIA JOSE 51,300
32870027 IGLESIAS ZAPICO MARIA JOSE 57,900
79264310 IGNACIO CABEZAS LUISA 15,900
5202669 INFANTE RODRIGUEZ Mª  ANGELES 50,400

22418747 INIESTA MEDINA VICENTE 57,300
15926697 ITURRIAGA SORARRAIN Mª VICTORIA 34,400
39688974 IZQUIERDO MARTINEZ FRANCISCA GREGORIA 53,700
22119502 JACOBO MARTINEZ MARIA ADELA 57,800
53138378 JIMENEZ ABELLA MIGUEL ANGEL 9,900
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73078686 JIMENEZ ALONSO ANA ISABEL 48,080
50818932 JIMENEZ CALVO RAQUEL 50,700
52538804 JIMENEZ COBO SUSANA LAURA 13,730
33976897 JIMENEZ MARTINEZ MARIA DOLORES 44,400
8933615 JIMENEZ MONTEIRO VANESA 5,100

70164185 JIMENEZ RUIZ FELIX 42,530
34815399 JIMENEZ-CERVANTES FRIGOLS BEGOÑA 32,400
11731200 JORGE JUAN MERCEDES 46,840
42977517 JUAN PALMER ANTONIO 51,150
34095155 JUAREZ MENDIZABAL ERIKA 9,000
25471642 LAHUERTA ESCOLANO MARIANGEL 11,120
8031338 LAIN TABERNERO ANGELA 30,750
2230159 LANCHAS COBOS ALICIA 49,650
8990589 LARA GARCIA CLARA ISABEL 13,800

13100356 LARA HUERTA AGUSTINA 35,970
52117277 LARA LOPEZ MARIA ARANZAZU 34,200
36980253 LAX DE VALLE LUIS MARIA 4,500
18046296 LAZARO CACHO MARIA TERESA 17,130
9357688 LLAMAS MENENDEZ ISABEL 29,850

71117071 LLAVONA CALDERON MARGARITA 41,100
43085977 LLUCH GARVI VERONICA 6,760
33523100 LOBATO ALONSO ALBERTO 4,800
70414833 LOECHES FERNANDEZ MARIA LUISA 10,950
3112542 LOPEZ AGUADO SUSANA 22,990
5609580 LOPEZ ASTILLEROS JOSE ANTONIO 60,000

22471433 LOPEZ BERNAL CARMEN NIEVES 56,700
27468018 LOPEZ CEREZO FRANCISCO JOSE 37,960
10815214 LOPEZ DE LA RIVA Mª TERESA 55,880
74437564 LOPEZ ESPEJO ISABEL DE LA PAZ 40,800
5129980 LOPEZ GARCIA FERMIN SANTIAGO 54,450

72880911 LOPEZ GARCIA Mª DEL ROSARIO 18,900
10873865 LOPEZ GARCIA M ISABEL 32,520
34792033 LOPEZ GILABERT M CARMEN 25,350
2258799 LOPEZ GONZALEZ FRANCISCO JOSE 15,000

43062199 LOPEZ JIMENEZ M JUANA 14,550
25140830 LOPEZ LACAMBRA MIGUEL ANGEL 20,440
5139674 LOPEZ MARTINEZ ELOY MIGUEL 57,110
2833368 LOPEZ MATEOS ANTONIO 50,150
7236264 LOPEZ MERINO PABLO 0,000
7843418 LOPEZ MORALES JULIO JESUS 20,850
2624127 LOPEZ MORENO JESUS SALVADOR 0,000

77564400 LOPEZ PEREZ MARIA TERESA 24,900
4580533 LOPEZ PICAZO MARIA ALICIA 47,850
7565016 LOPEZ PICAZO ROSARIO PILAR 25,230

52753447 LOPEZ VARGAS FRANCISCA 26,700
26018392 LOPEZ VELASCO MARIA DEL CARMEN 19,160
4584622 LORENTE DE LA OSA OLGA 28,010

48390890 LORENTE IBAÑEZ Mª ENRIQUETA 22,950
29064334 LOZANO MARTINEZ AURORA ISABEL 45,150
70983138 LUCAS CALVO MARIA TERESA 12,100
52975630 LUCIO COBO NOELIA 4,500
27487616 LUJAN LUJAN MARIA DOLORES 34,050
27479653 MADRID MARCOS JESUS 31,500
13126081 MAHAMUD VARAS ANA ISABEL 56,400
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13153568 MANJON HERRERA ISABEL 24,660
20200788 MANJON LISASO MARTA ELENA 25,540

688910 MANZANARES GUTIERREZ BEGOÑA 34,200
34799795 MANZANERA INIESTA CARMEN 23,400
4145188 MANZANERO MAGAN FRANCISCA 36,790
2221976 MARCOS PEREZ ANTONIO 4,500

51399067 MARCOS UBERO MARIA JESUS DE 40,650
2683097 MARGALEF BLAS ANTONIO 60,000
4588751 MARIANA HERRAIZ JULIAN ANGEL 20,320
8785007 MARIN MARTINEZ Mª ANGELES 39,150

22956163 MARTIN AYALA DOLORES 38,550
24846482 MARTIN CORTES AGUSTIN 47,700
37376194 MARTIN DIEZ CONCEPCION 55,950
7554743 MARTIN GALLEGO LIDIA ANGELA 27,890
5671406 MARTIN JIMENEZ Mª LUISA 19,010

53022439 MARTIN LILLO VANESA 13,870
50191902 MARTIN LOPEZ VICTOR MANUEL 22,050
9332164 MARTIN MARTIN FERNANDO 13,180

13784947 MARTIN NAVARRO ANDRES 25,650
11778671 MARTIN PALACIOS Mª MERCEDES 29,860
10832266 MARTIN PIÑERA ANA MERCEDES 53,930
44907026 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO 17,850
3118048 MARTIN ROMANILLOS CARLOS 11,010
5659560 MARTIN DE SANTOS Gª CONSUEGRA MIGUEL ANGEL 18,600

52385378 MARTIN-ALBO MATEOS-APARICIO Mª CARMEN 6,600
2910064 MARTINEZ BERTRAND Mª ANGELES 21,000

33333365 MARTINEZ CACHARRON MARIA JOSE 16,300
25054785 MARTINEZ CORDERO MARTA MARIA 26,850
32866631 MARTINEZ CRESPO ANA BEATRIZ 60,000
17871979 MARTINEZ FERIA MARIA LUISA 38,700
78456225 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ ELADIO AGUSTIN 44,100
12395152 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO TOMAS 13,650
22939123 MARTINEZ GARCIA JUAN 60,000
9774430 MARTINEZ GOMEZ MARTA 17,850

50107473 MARTINEZ GOMEZ NORBERTO DAVID 5,700
21374647 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ MARIA CARMEN 60,000
26477724 MARTINEZ HUERTAS BEGOÑA 23,550
22975503 MARTINEZ MANZANARES LUISA MARIA 40,050
52104453 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ MARIA TERESA 36,150
19834339 MARTINEZ MOLINA Mª DEL CARMEN 26,660
74294253 MARTINEZ RIPOLL LUIS 56,300
9765673 MARTINEZ RUBIO JOSE PABLO 33,340

16538355 MARTINEZ TABOADA ALICIA PILAR 55,440
50177074 MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ ANTONIA 18,600
77514486 MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ MARIA JOAQUINA 22,840
13124823 MARTINEZ VICENTE YOLANDA 38,010
51416416 MARTINEZ-BERNA GARCIA LETICIA 9,900
42973042 MAS AMENGUAL BERNARDINO 52,330

650218 MATA DE MORA ENRIQUE DE LA 51,900
11942865 MATELLAN HERNANDEZ MARIA PAZ 33,330
13680248 MATEO SANTIAGO LUIS CONSTANTINO 39,640
6993159 MATEOS CORRALES JOSE IGNACIO 28,200

19457813 MEDINA MONTAÑES Mª PILAR 17,290
9410506 MEDINA VILLANUEVA SONIA 21,210
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74505010 MEGIAS GARCIA CRISTINA 48,150
9382039 MEJIDO CASTRO ANA 57,900

28756808 MELGAREJO AVILA DIEGO 19,250
5341769 MENCHACA ANDUAGA MARIA ARANTZAZU 53,400

72254116 MENENDEZ MARTINEZ FERNANDO 60,000
51849114 MERINERO MORON ANTONIO LUIS 57,300
50936365 MERINO GARCIA SANTIAGO 58,800
2193760 MERINO HERNANDEZ JOSE VICENTE 42,200

51955555 MESA ALARCON JOSE 51,300
72790748 MILAGRO VICENTE MARIA PILAR 2,100
16810978 MINGUIJON GARCIA NEILA MARIA 4,800
17449331 MIR RAMOS EDUARDO 16,600
71131568 MISIEGO HERNANDO MARIA VANESA 0,450
2850827 MOLERA MEDINA PURIFICACION 31,340

50462297 MOLINES BARROSO RAUL JUAN 5,380
10037537 MONDELO QUIROGA LUIS 59,140
10084409 MONDELO SANCHEZ JOSE MARIA 6,500
22953205 MONEDERO TEBAR MARIA ISABEL 36,000
11779032 MONTERO IGLESIAS SOLEDAD 39,150
24241298 MONTES DIAZ DIEGO JOSE 22,750
30794088 MONTILLA LOPEZ M CARMEN 34,800
22974446 MOÑINO ALVAREZ ANTONIA 49,650
74320667 MORALES CANO JOSE ANTONIO 60,000
11830552 MORALES RUIZ DAVID 12,600
48395540 MORATA MURCIA SILVIA 21,640
3105564 MORATILLA LOPEZ MARIA ELENA 29,250

50290052 MOREDA SANZ GERARDO 60,000
6571424 MORENO JIMENEZ ANTONIO 25,660
6252911 MORENO ROLANDO ENRIQUE 14,250
3464864 MORENO SANZ SERGIO 6,680

46535665 MORILLO RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 12,900
52358745 MOZOS BLANCO AMPARO 41,100
23005736 MULERO MARTINEZ MARIA DEL MAR 7,050
7248024 MUNICIO HERNANDEZ PALOMA 18,990

14610411 MUÑECAS CUESTA YAGO 6,300
10827037 MUÑIZ FERNANDEZ JOAQUIN ARMANDO 42,450
25162827 MUÑOZ BIELSA MARIA 24,600
11765790 MUÑOZ DE AVILA MARIA EMILIA 31,050
27438628 MUÑOZ ESCUDER VIRGINIA 29,950
24128297 MUÑOZ JOFRE RAFAEL 36,410
77511083 MUÑOZ LOPEZ JUANA Mª 36,900
25443677 MUÑOZ QUERO ALFONSO CARLOS 6,860
50935754 MUÑOZ RABANEDA ROCIO 60,000
13134057 MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ NATIVIDAD 20,100
13113742 MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ RAQUEL 54,650
10562786 MUÑOZ TOVAR MANUEL 42,500
73201080 MUR RASO ANA ISABEL 19,900
7225457 NAVALPOTRO PASCUAL SUSANA 52,350

16578561 NAVAS HERAS REBECA 16,990
16802501 NEGREDO GARCIA PEDRO 31,170
22425184 NICOLAS TORRES RAMON 60,000
12319637 NIETO MOREDA MARIA CONCEPCION 36,600
78788558 NOVO MALVAREZ MARIA JOSEFINA 16,850

263326 NUÑEZ MATEOS MANUEL 60,000
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13719628 OCEJO OTERO CLARA 56,180
25148689 OCHOA SOUTO MARIA JESUS 24,750
7552964 OLIVA GONZALEZ RAQUEL 29,670

53006842 OLIVAR PEZUELA DAVID 28,500
23251523 OLIVARES CANOVAS ANGEL REMIGIO 28,390
4605154 OLIVARES MARIN FCO JAVIER 8,550
3872807 OLLERO GARCIA Mª DEL CARMEN 10,350

31234598 OLMO MARTINEZ FRANCISCA MARIA 32,100
12376651 ONRUBIA BATICON M HENAR 28,350
4590338 OPORTO VAQUERO JOSE ANTONIO 23,100

13092104 ORTEGA LOZANO Mª MERCEDES 60,000
3116480 ORTEGO IÑIGO DANIEL 13,110

20194242 ORTIZ DELGADO SOFIA AZUCENA 28,290
34785909 ORTIZ LLOR ANTONIA 44,400
1928375 ORTIZ MENA BEATRIZ 21,750

16568032 OSERIN PEREZ Mª TERESA 19,200
27434437 PAGAN MARTINEZ LIDIA 44,250
51627282 PALACIOS RUIZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 41,690
25714657 PALMA JIMENEZ SONIA 23,130
13732859 PALOMINO CONDON FRANCISCO JAVIER 60,000
8785207 PANDO SANCHEZ Mª TERESA 60,000
2641590 PANE MERCHAN SILVIA 3,750

18429009 PARICIO MATEO MARIA TERESA 36,900
52824836 PARRAGA ESPINOSA IRENE 29,400
29088472 PASCUAL SALVO JOSE MARIA 53,850
30550432 PASCUAL ZALDIVAR JULIA 58,500
13148015 PASTOR MARTIN MARIA TERESA 21,680
9360921 PATALLO FERNANDEZ ELVIRA 37,990
6246147 PATIÑO CARABAÑO EVA MARIA 24,640

33456111 PAVIA CARCEL MARIA JOSE 4,950
19995709 PEIRO BENAVENT ANA CRISTINA 54,900
50175560 PEÑA ALBA ANA ISABEL DE LA 37,200
12774200 PEÑA BARON ANA BELEN 20,850
40251508 PEÑA BARRIUSO ISABEL 36,900
7871080 PEÑA MAYORDOMO IRENE 0,000

13774869 PEÑA PEREZ CARMEN 24,610
23251166 PEREGRIN RODRIGUEZ EVA 31,800
43137926 PERELLO CAMPANER CATALINA 0,600
10198672 PEREZ ALVAREZ MARIA DEL CAMINO 36,000
33523755 PEREZ CUEVAS Mª ANGELES 34,650
5265783 PEREZ EGIDO MATILDE 27,750

11075651 PEREZ FERNANDEZ Mª CRUZ 21,280
32865207 PEREZ GARCIA RAUL 12,000
34801187 PEREZ GONZALEZ LAURA MARIA 32,250
77565281 PEREZ GUARDIOLA JOSEFA 23,680
16555175 PEREZ GUTIERREZ MARIA CRISTINA 54,000
22965659 PEREZ HERNANDEZ JOSE VICTORIANO 40,500
22928481 PEREZ LAX BEGOÑA 48,780
1923553 PEREZ OLMO JOSE LUIS 34,500

34881592 PEREZ VALERA MONICA 28,500
18438495 PEREZ VILLARROYA FRANCISCA 13,170
51329675 PINHEIRO RIOJA JESUS 40,200
9398904 PLATAS FERNANDEZ MARIA CONCEPCION 33,870

50837014 PLATAS HERNANDO MARTA 9,900
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6992559 POBLADOR DIAZ JOSE IGNACIO 35,460
41736684 PONS PONS JAIME 16,500
20200419 PORTILLA GONZALEZ VIRGINIA 19,840
36146705 PORTO PIÑEIRO CARMEN 39,750
11445543 PRIETO ALONSO NOELIA 10,900
11946578 PRIETO ANTA MARIA DEL PILAR 27,680
9298158 PRIETO GARCIA BEATRIZ 18,010
7006180 PUENTE CAMINERO AMADEO 37,200

13157794 PUENTE ROBLES JOSE IGNACIO 2,700
22442433 PUERTA FERNANDEZ ALFONSO 60,000
27482273 PUERTA FERNANDEZ MARAVILLAS 31,500
10813397 PUJADES FERNANDEZ YOLANDA 45,450
43702880 PUJOL ESTEVE FRANCESCA EVA 42,300
43070776 PULET ESCUDERO JOSE LUIS 25,800
18226706 QUESADA MARTINEZ SALOME 28,140
44289661 QUESADA OCON OLGA 10,340
17830070 QUILEZ GUILLEN MARIA 60,000
13757506 QUINTANA GUTIERREZ ALFREDO 42,900
23212000 RABAL PADILLA ANTONIA 27,800
7240965 RAMIREZ BUENO MACARENA 12,000

11767839 RAMIRO CORRALES CELIA MARIA 59,100
52812023 RAYGAL FERNANDEZ PEDRO JESUS 26,330
22738536 REBOLLO PASCUA AITOR SEBASTIAN 13,530
8829246 RECIO SILVA MARIA ANTONIA 39,000

25155734 REDONDO CASTAN LUIS CARLOS 19,220
16564601 REFOYO ANTON ESPERANZA 22,200
9773164 REGUERA ALONSO ANA ISABEL 20,410
9701538 REQUETA FEO FRANCISCO JAVIER 50,110

23251509 REVELLES BUENDIA SANTOS 29,120
41443604 RIBAS COSTA MARIA NIEVES 21,950
11707169 RIO DONADO WENCESLAO DEL 55,500
18892951 RIO GARCIA MARIA LUISA DEL 60,000
45067624 RIOS DEL YERRO VICTOR MANUEL 16,050
26020565 RIOS ESCRIBANO DAVID 9,890
38523225 RIVERA PLAZA PEDRO JOSE 120,000
22934270 RODENAS MARTINEZ M NIEVES 34,500
13694757 RODRIGUEZ CASO AGUSTIN 46,700
34979952 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ PAULA 14,810
7959242 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ IGNACIO 18,220
7965269 RODRIGUEZ GRIÑON ROSARIO MARIA 13,170

70647358 RODRIGUEZ MORALES DARIO 22,160
5665343 RODRIGUEZ MORENO JUAN CARLOS 19,610

51628733 RODRIGUEZ MOYA Mª CARMEN 47,670
12396898 RODRIGUEZ PARRAGA MIGUEL ANGEL 19,650
53037921 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ OSCAR 18,890
31843148 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ JOSE MARIA 39,600
11761331 RODRIGUEZ TEJEDA JOSE LUIS 58,310
13742038 RODRIGUEZ-CABELLO RODENAS SILVIA 48,050
5424366 ROJO PARRA MARIA DEL MAR 7,630
3079694 ROJO ROJO CARMEN LAURA 32,400
267504 ROMAN GARCIA PABLO ELIAS 46,090

12759592 ROMERO RUIZ REBECA 34,950
7484082 ROMERO TEJADA JOSE MANUEL 42,300
9801232 ROMERO ZURITA MARGARITA 53,250
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5137373 ROS GEA ANA MARIA 46,130
24245893 ROSARIO GUERRERO FABIO ANIBAL 40,950
2612153 RUA SANZ MARIA ESMERALDA 60,000

45282654 RUBIANO SEGOVIA EVA 21,600
4591341 RUIPEREZ CHUMILLAS MIGUEL 32,400

17216927 RUIZ GARCIA MARIA PILAR 48,900
12750186 RUIZ MIGUEL ANTONIO RICARDO 28,260
52923171 RUIZ MUÑOZ EVA MARIA 20,000
9304593 RUIZ PELLEJERO JOSE M 10,200

30795752 RUIZ URBANO EVA 25,450
52507816 RUIZ VALLS SUSANA 39,600
76575817 SAAVEDRA FERNANDEZ ROSA MAR 16,280
13101822 SAINZ CUÑADO M DEL SOL 42,160
3408117 SAIZ GARRIDO JUAN ANDRES 54,000

50293136 SALES SALES JAVIER 24,400
43073148 SALGUERO MARTINEZ FELIPE 13,350
43081887 SALOM JUAN CONCEPCION 24,230
11401902 SANCHEZ BENITO SUSANA 55,350
9365684 SANCHEZ CAGIDE MARIA CONCEPCION 55,500
7876856 SANCHEZ CORDERO M JOSE 25,040

50444692 SANCHEZ GARRIDO JESUS 25,950
2515753 SANCHEZ GAVILAN MIGUEL ANGEL 117,750
3108677 SANCHEZ HERREROS CECILIA 25,070

52374817 SANCHEZ LAPEÑA MARIA CRISTINA 39,000
34801362 SANCHEZ LOPEZ BLASA Mª 21,990
35028195 SANCHEZ LORENZO LUIS 53,320
34795691 SANCHEZ MARTIN CRISTINA 28,350
11808252 SANCHEZ MARTIN M ROSARIO 31,650
23802521 SANCHEZ PEÑA GERMAN 11,950
22971065 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 43,800
70979122 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 17,390
22928845 SANCHEZ VALENCIA ANA Mª 48,640
20170988 SANCHO GARCIA SANTIAGO 21,600
25162792 SANJUAN TABUENCA ISABEL 14,890
51066084 SANTALICES CELMA JORGE 12,600
44960433 SANTAMARIA SALAS SONIA 10,800
11430353 SANTANO VILCHEZ M. CARMEN 42,900
11778877 SANTOS GARCIA ALBERTO JAVIER 31,920
18015345 SANZ GONZALEZ M. VICTORIA 52,200
9310513 SANZ LOZANO MATIAS LUIS 19,910

45273588 SARABIA GAITAN MARIA DEL MAR 43,800
50718756 SARRAIS RODRIGUEZ CLARA MARIA 29,580
9002566 SASTRE GONZALEZ EVA MARIA 34,050

73258526 SATUSTEGUI DORDA PEDRO JOSE 8,100
70877776 SAYAGUES GARCIA MARIA CARMEN 1,090
14302287 SEGURA HALL ROCIO 3,750
18943395 SEGURA LARA ANA MARIA 26,260
4587283 SEPULVEDA PEREZ ROSA Mª 13,990

13132060 SERNA GONZALEZ ANA Mª MERCEDES 34,400
9314756 SERRANO ARGUELLO Mª GRACIA 35,100

33524426 SERRANO ARIAS PEDRO ANTONIO 13,650
9790893 SERRANO DEL POZO ANABEL 10,500

52386664 SERRANO GARCIA ANTONIO 14,850
7543357 SERRANO OLIVA RAFAEL 41,550
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44258591 SIERRA NIEVAS MARIA ROSARIO 36,000
52827980 SILVA BARRIL ESTHER 24,900
11960180 SILVA PEÑALOSA BELEN 27,710
43045481 SIMON NAVARRO JORGE 42,380
3111966 SIMON PASTOR MONICA 22,130

23232674 SOLER MORATA PEDRO LUIS 34,500
17221240 SORO GERIQUE MARIA JOSE 23,550

406802 SOTO SALVADOR BEGOÑA 45,120
11075821 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ MONICA 38,140
71627570 SUAREZ ORDIZ MERCEDES 59,790
11796973 TARDAGUILA ACERO IRENE 52,350
18422009 TECLES SANCHIS Mª DESAMPARADOS 58,760
13794716 TEJEDOR BUENO M ARANZAZU 29,100
2881076 TENA TOBAJAS OBDONELA 52,500

34822410 TENZA LUCAS ANTONIO 27,410
52384914 TERCERO PRIETO GEMMA MARIA 28,420
45278424 TOLEDO MARQUEZ MARIA VICTORIA 36,600
34819168 TOMAS GUILLEN NATALIA Mª 22,200
43026724 TOMAS MARTINEZ MARIA 53,480
22862272 TOMAS MENDOZA PEDRO 30,450
9314568 TOME LOPEZ MERCEDES 43,350
8789057 TORRADO PADILLA GUADALUPE 43,470

77523343 TORRANO ORTEGA ANTONIA 29,220
13139088 TORRE RUIZ SUSANA DE LA 53,930
27478178 TORRES ROZALEN Mª ENCARNACION 15,450
4126753 TRANCON PEREZ PILAR 55,950
5915586 TRAPERO SANCHEZ ALMUDENA 18,840

25670800 TRENADO CALDERON MIGUEL ANGEL 21,100
18433584 UBEDA NAVARRO MARIA TERESA 23,350
23002308 USERO GARCIA Mª ENCARNACION 29,400
11362866 VALDIVIESO BLANCO IGNACIO 120,000
2882930 VALENCIA GONZALEZ NATALIA 12,150

13147056 VALLEJO DOMINGO RAQUEL 24,600
34047056 VALLEJO PIÑERO Mª CARMEN 19,330
18235862 VALLORI CIFRE CATALINA 31,310
34808050 VALVERDE OLIVA JUAN CARLOS 27,110
8797281 VALVERDE VALVERDE CLOTILDE 33,900

14611036 VARA VECINO SARA 7,650
34784911 VAS PAPEO SELVA ANDREA DEL 16,500
9798151 VAZQUEZ CASARES ANA MARIA 2,310
9347213 VAZQUEZ DONIS CRISTINA 15,500

31855573 VAZQUEZ LARA JUANA MARIA 6,750
2894400 VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ M YOLANDA 9,000

45680661 VEGA CASADO ROSA DE 11,700
52524774 VENTEO PEREZ ROSARIO 30,000
18237844 VERA GINARD TERESA 23,050
74785864 VERA VARGAS SALVADOR 53,400
8667043 VICENTE MENDOZA JOAQUIN 46,200
9426166 VILLA DIAZ CATERINE BEGOÑA 57,900

50759072 VILLA LOAYZA MARIA ANTONIA 0,000
10566545 VILLA VALDES MARIA JOSE 56,930
11962318 VILLAR HERNANDEZ CRISTINA 23,280
7484490 VILLAREJO BUITRAGO GEMA 47,100
8780313 VINAGRE DE LA CRUZ ANTONIA 30,150
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74437642 VISERAS LOPEZ ANA 48,830
27474375 WANDOSSELL CARMONA ANA 33,900
13141102 YAGUEZ RICO ALICIA 16,500
44278690 ZAFRA MARTINEZ JUAN JOSE 20,300
22978561 ZAJARA GARCIA GONZALO 48,700
10848988 ZARABOZO ARCOS Mª CRISTINA 57,450
1679575 ZERDOUMI FARIDA 23,700

18235661 ZUAZAGA BOLTON NOEMI 25,680
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12691484 CARTON BLANCO MARIA DEL CARMEN 120,000
13692307 DIEZ MONTERO MERCEDES 120,000
11362866 VALDIVIESO BLANCO IGNACIO 120,000
10550744 DIAZ CEINOS RAMON CARLOS 120,000
50274667 ESANDI ALVAREZ ROSARIO 120,000
13688836 CUESTA GARCIA RAQUEL 120,000
9678204 AMIGO CUEVAS IGNACIO JOSE 120,000

38523225 RIVERA PLAZA PEDRO JOSE 120,000
22930897 CAMPILLO NAVARRO JUAN SIMON 120,000
22372211 CANO CEGARRA CLEMENTE 120,000
2515753 SANCHEZ GAVILAN MIGUEL ANGEL 117,750

22441500 FRUTOS MONTESINOS FRANCISCO JAVIER 60,000
263326 NUÑEZ MATEOS MANUEL 60,000

18892951 RIO GARCIA MARIA LUISA DEL 60,000
22922400 FERNANDEZ NAVARRO ANTONIO 60,000
2505766 CIFUENTES GARCIA MARGARITA 60,000
8785207 PANDO SANCHEZ Mª TERESA 60,000

50278081 COSTA SANCHEZ Mª ROSA 60,000
13706913 ECHAVARRI BEDIA JOSE MANUEL 60,000
4124925 CHICO FERNANDEZ FLORENTINO 60,000
5609580 LOPEZ ASTILLEROS JOSE ANTONIO 60,000
2612153 RUA SANZ MARIA ESMERALDA 60,000
2683097 MARGALEF BLAS ANTONIO 60,000

72254116 MENENDEZ MARTINEZ FERNANDO 60,000
11728496 BARBA HERNANDEZ MIGUEL 60,000
13092104 ORTEGA LOZANO Mª MERCEDES 60,000
11394682 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ ISABEL 60,000
51891607 GARCIA-RAMA SEVILLA LUIS ROMAN 60,000
13732859 PALOMINO CONDON FRANCISCO JAVIER 60,000
50687463 DIEGO FERNANDEZ CARLOS DE 60,000
16522020 GARRIDO RUBIO MARIA JOSE 60,000
21374647 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ MARIA CARMEN 60,000
72778933 GIL DE GOMEZ IZAGUIRRE PEDRO IGNACIO 60,000
11394506 CASAMAYOR BUENO FRANCISCO JAVIER 60,000
5355699 CAMPOS SANCHEZ-REGALADO MANUEL 60,000

17830070 QUILEZ GUILLEN MARIA 60,000
50796916 CERDEIRA VARELA JOSE CARLOS 60,000
74320667 MORALES CANO JOSE ANTONIO 60,000
1911205 BERZOSA TERRADO JORGE JUAN 60,000

22425184 NICOLAS TORRES RAMON 60,000
22442433 PUERTA FERNANDEZ ALFONSO 60,000
22939123 MARTINEZ GARCIA JUAN 60,000
9356658 BELTRAN DIAZ EUSEBIO MANUEL 60,000

70012561 HERRANZ SANCHEZ ROSARIO 60,000
5386135 BENITO VELLISCA MIGUEL ANGEL 60,000

50290052 MOREDA SANZ GERARDO 60,000
32866631 MARTINEZ CRESPO ANA BEATRIZ 60,000
22403787 FENOLL LOZANO PEDRO 60,000
11791387 ESCAMEZ HORMIGO CARMEN MARIA 60,000
50935754 MUÑOZ RABANEDA ROCIO 60,000
10593192 FERNANDEZ CORTE Mª AGUSTINA 60,000
71627570 SUAREZ ORDIZ MERCEDES 59,790
32870205 GARCIA ANTUÑA M ISABEL 59,550
50045318 GONZALEZ SANAVIA MARIA JOSE 59,330
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10037537 MONDELO QUIROGA LUIS 59,140
11767839 RAMIRO CORRALES CELIA MARIA 59,100
10590583 ANTUÑA VILLEGAS ANA Mª 59,100
11408698 GONZALEZ CARREÑO MARIA DEL CARMEN 58,950
9706468 FERNANDEZ SILVAN AZUCENA 58,910

50936365 MERINO GARCIA SANTIAGO 58,800
18422009 TECLES SANCHIS Mª DESAMPARADOS 58,760
30550432 PASCUAL ZALDIVAR JULIA 58,500
10846082 FRESNO IGLESIAS MARIA DEL CARMEN 58,430
37256563 GRAU SANCHEZ Mª CONCEPCION 58,350
11761331 RODRIGUEZ TEJEDA JOSE LUIS 58,310
50162943 CECILIA TORRALBA ANA ESTRELLA 58,200
10047856 GARCIA IGLESIAS ELENA 58,110
22689121 ALBORS TORREGROSA MILAGROS 58,060
9353177 CARBAJALES GONZALEZ ISABEL 58,050

32870027 IGLESIAS ZAPICO MARIA JOSE 57,900
9382039 MEJIDO CASTRO ANA 57,900
9426166 VILLA DIAZ CATERINE BEGOÑA 57,900

18936844 CALVO CERVANTES ROSA MARIA 57,900
22119502 JACOBO MARTINEZ MARIA ADELA 57,800
74335579 CRESPO ORTUÑO FRANCISCO 57,560
7479256 GARCIA SUAREZ M ELENA 57,450

10848988 ZARABOZO ARCOS Mª CRISTINA 57,450
50682125 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ ANTONIO 57,390
51849114 MERINERO MORON ANTONIO LUIS 57,300
22418747 INIESTA MEDINA VICENTE 57,300
5139674 LOPEZ MARTINEZ ELOY MIGUEL 57,110

10566545 VILLA VALDES MARIA JOSE 56,930
22471433 LOPEZ BERNAL CARMEN NIEVES 56,700
50303395 AGRASOT DUCALI Mª CARMEN 56,700
13126081 MAHAMUD VARAS ANA ISABEL 56,400
74294253 MARTINEZ RIPOLL LUIS 56,300
22431158 GARCIA MEDINA RAFAEL 56,250
13719628 OCEJO OTERO CLARA 56,180
4126753 TRANCON PEREZ PILAR 55,950

37376194 MARTIN DIEZ CONCEPCION 55,950
27459669 GONZALEZ GARCIA Mª ELENA 55,950
10815214 LOPEZ DE LA RIVA Mª TERESA 55,880
11707169 RIO DONADO WENCESLAO DEL 55,500
9365684 SANCHEZ CAGIDE MARIA CONCEPCION 55,500

16538355 MARTINEZ TABOADA ALICIA PILAR 55,440
11401902 SANCHEZ BENITO SUSANA 55,350
2847262 ALONSO DOMINGUEZ AIDA 55,280

19995709 PEIRO BENAVENT ANA CRISTINA 54,900
52082675 CASTILLO FUENTES JUANA ROSSANA 54,900
10812692 CASTILLO DE LA FUENTE JOSE EUGENIO 54,710
13113742 MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ RAQUEL 54,650
5129980 LOPEZ GARCIA FERMIN SANTIAGO 54,450
1917184 DURAN POZO ALICIA 54,300
1442265 HUELVES RAMOS ANTONIO 54,300

11787181 CASANOVA GONZALEZ JOSE PABLO 54,300
11700462 BRIOSO CABRERO Mª LEONOR 54,300
16555175 PEREZ GUTIERREZ MARIA CRISTINA 54,000
3408117 SAIZ GARRIDO JUAN ANDRES 54,000
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13139088 TORRE RUIZ SUSANA DE LA 53,930
10832266 MARTIN PIÑERA ANA MERCEDES 53,930
29088472 PASCUAL SALVO JOSE MARIA 53,850
38491052 ESPINOSA GUTIERREZ ROSA MARIA 53,700
39688974 IZQUIERDO MARTINEZ FRANCISCA GREGORIA 53,700
43026724 TOMAS MARTINEZ MARIA 53,480
5341769 MENCHACA ANDUAGA MARIA ARANTZAZU 53,400

74785864 VERA VARGAS SALVADOR 53,400
35028195 SANCHEZ LORENZO LUIS 53,320
9801232 ROMERO ZURITA MARGARITA 53,250

50067169 AHMED ABBAS ZIAD 53,220
9351903 FERNANDEZ TRAPIELLO JOSE LUIS 52,740

70510289 HARINERO JIMENEZ GUADALUPE 52,580
74327604 GOMEZ CARRILLO GABRIEL ENRIQUE 52,540
2881076 TENA TOBAJAS OBDONELA 52,500

11796973 TARDAGUILA ACERO IRENE 52,350
7225457 NAVALPOTRO PASCUAL SUSANA 52,350

42973042 MAS AMENGUAL BERNARDINO 52,330
18015345 SANZ GONZALEZ M. VICTORIA 52,200

650218 MATA DE MORA ENRIQUE DE LA 51,900
27477968 GOMEZ SANCHEZ REMEDIOS 51,750
8988870 CIMAS ESTEBAN ANA ISABEL 51,750
5907443 ANGUITA RUIZ Mª DEL CARMEN 51,600

51955555 MESA ALARCON JOSE 51,300
52614397 IGLESIAS CANTELI MARIA JOSE 51,300
9747717 GARCIA PEREZ LUIS MANUEL 51,300

42977517 JUAN PALMER ANTONIO 51,150
790784 ALFONSO BLANES GLORIA DE 51,090

13120632 GARCIA NOGALES MARIA JESUS 50,930
50818932 JIMENEZ CALVO RAQUEL 50,700
17200694 GUILLEN LOREN GENEROSA 50,560
21632008 BENEYTO RUIZ ANGEL 50,500
5202669 INFANTE RODRIGUEZ Mª  ANGELES 50,400
655636 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ M LUISA 50,250

2833368 LOPEZ MATEOS ANTONIO 50,150
9701538 REQUETA FEO FRANCISCO JAVIER 50,110

16485132 ARIJA SANTAMARIA MARGARITA 50,030
16570796 IBARRULA GLERA MARIA VICTORIA 49,950
2230159 LANCHAS COBOS ALICIA 49,650

22974446 MOÑINO ALVAREZ ANTONIA 49,650
17216927 RUIZ GARCIA MARIA PILAR 48,900
74437642 VISERAS LOPEZ ANA 48,830
22928481 PEREZ LAX BEGOÑA 48,780
39044824 GARRIGA PUIG Mª ANGELS 48,750
22978561 ZAJARA GARCIA GONZALO 48,700
16263628 AMBOAGE MATO CARMEN 48,680
22928845 SANCHEZ VALENCIA ANA Mª 48,640
35415842 FERNANDEZ VARELA JOSE LUIS 48,640
13783171 DELGADO DIEGO ABRAHAM 48,640
25152309 ASENSIO ROYO AZUCENA 48,300
27426726 GARCIA GARRIDO FRANCISCO JAVIER 48,290
74505010 MEGIAS GARCIA CRISTINA 48,150
73078686 JIMENEZ ALONSO ANA ISABEL 48,080
13742038 RODRIGUEZ-CABELLO RODENAS SILVIA 48,050
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71497178 CUBERO CUBERO Mª GLORIA 47,930
4580533 LOPEZ PICAZO MARIA ALICIA 47,850

24846482 MARTIN CORTES AGUSTIN 47,700
51628733 RODRIGUEZ MOYA Mª CARMEN 47,670
43003281 GOMEZ ALONSO MARIA DEL VALLE 47,400
25153105 COSTA MONTAÑES ROSA Mª 47,250
32877308 GARCIA SAN MILLAN ANA EMMA 47,160
7484490 VILLAREJO BUITRAGO GEMA 47,100

27428736 BUENDIA RUIZ JOSEFA 46,950
11731200 JORGE JUAN MERCEDES 46,840
13694757 RODRIGUEZ CASO AGUSTIN 46,700
38480287 FERRER DALMAU MARIA VICTORIA 46,600
8667043 VICENTE MENDOZA JOAQUIN 46,200
5137373 ROS GEA ANA MARIA 46,130
267504 ROMAN GARCIA PABLO ELIAS 46,090

13770853 BRAVO MORA PEDRO 46,050
10813397 PUJADES FERNANDEZ YOLANDA 45,450
10859452 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ Mª DOLORES 45,360
8772597 GONZALEZ TIENZA JOSE ANTONIO 45,220

24153605 GOMEZ NAVAS MARIA LOURDES 45,190
29064334 LOZANO MARTINEZ AURORA ISABEL 45,150

406802 SOTO SALVADOR BEGOÑA 45,120
13101130 ALONSO CUEVAS Mª REYES 44,890
29089901 ADAN BEGUE CRISTINA 44,850
27435905 HERNANDEZ ESPALLARDO OSCAR 44,400
33976897 JIMENEZ MARTINEZ MARIA DOLORES 44,400
34785909 ORTIZ LLOR ANTONIA 44,400
27434437 PAGAN MARTINEZ LIDIA 44,250
33980894 ESCOBAR ESCOBAR ANTONIA MARIA 44,250
32871845 ALVAREZ GARCIA Mª ANTONIA 44,140
78198711 GILI VIZCAINO ANDRES 44,120
78456225 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ ELADIO AGUSTIN 44,100
50075206 ESTRADA RUBIO CARMEN 43,800
45273588 SARABIA GAITAN MARIA DEL MAR 43,800
22971065 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 43,800
76237065 DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ MARIA DEL MAR 43,760
8791997 GONZALEZ VERA Mª DOLORES 43,740
8982822 ALBA BRAZO FATIMA 43,650
8789057 TORRADO PADILLA GUADALUPE 43,470
9314568 TOME LOPEZ MERCEDES 43,350

22954576 BARRANCO MARTINEZ FRANCISCO DIEGO 43,200
27460503 GARCIA NAVARRO CELINA 43,200
30454469 CABRERA ARTACHO Mª DOLORES 42,980
13757506 QUINTANA GUTIERREZ ALFREDO 42,900
11430353 SANTANO VILCHEZ M. CARMEN 42,900
10195872 GUTIERREZ MIGUELEZ AURORA 42,670
22955977 BRIONES GARCIA ANTONIO 42,600
70164185 JIMENEZ RUIZ FELIX 42,530
10562786 MUÑOZ TOVAR MANUEL 42,500
16790673 HOYA RAMOS Mª PILAR DE LA 42,480
10827037 MUÑIZ FERNANDEZ JOAQUIN ARMANDO 42,450
43045481 SIMON NAVARRO JORGE 42,380
16530447 IBAÑEZ CASTRO ANA ISABEL 42,380
43702880 PUJOL ESTEVE FRANCESCA EVA 42,300
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7484082 ROMERO TEJADA JOSE MANUEL 42,300
2193760 MERINO HERNANDEZ JOSE VICENTE 42,200

13101822 SAINZ CUÑADO M DEL SOL 42,160
1897592 BATRES SANCHEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 42,060

11963512 GAGO VICENTE BEGOÑA CRUZ 41,960
74437289 CANO RODRIGUEZ CLEMENTA 41,850
5171720 GARCIA FUENTES ANGEL 41,850

12722260 GUTIERREZ TARTILAN MARIA VICTORIA 41,850
7483651 FERNANDEZ AYUSO DAVID 41,700

51627282 PALACIOS RUIZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 41,690
7543357 SERRANO OLIVA RAFAEL 41,550

22962598 DIAZ HERNANDEZ JUAN ANTONIO 41,400
50715258 DOMINGUEZ CARDEÑOSA CARMEN 41,200
32612548 COUCE SEIJAS RAMON 41,100
71117071 LLAVONA CALDERON MARGARITA 41,100
5282354 GALVEZ CURRAN LYDIA OLALLA 41,100

52358745 MOZOS BLANCO AMPARO 41,100
13759406 GARCIA MERINO ANTONIO 41,060
24245893 ROSARIO GUERRERO FABIO ANIBAL 40,950
11721281 ACUÑA TOMAS Mª MAGDALENA 40,810
22954321 CONESA GALINDO FRANCISCO 40,800
25446013 FERNANDEZ CAPDEVILA MARIA ISABEL 40,800
74437564 LOPEZ ESPEJO ISABEL DE LA PAZ 40,800
41402650 CANTARELLAS SOCIAS BARTOLOME 40,760
51399067 MARCOS UBERO MARIA JESUS DE 40,650
13922295 BOUZAN SAN MARTIN Mª DEL PILAR 40,530
22965659 PEREZ HERNANDEZ JOSE VICTORIANO 40,500
50175973 CARRILLO MOYA ALFREDO 40,390
18196310 GARCES IBAÑEZ MARIA GLORIA 40,280
8773310 GRANDIOSO GONZALEZ DIEGO 40,200

51329675 PINHEIRO RIOJA JESUS 40,200
11399348 ARNES BAJO ISABEL 40,050
22975503 MARTINEZ MANZANARES LUISA MARIA 40,050
16526803 FERNANDEZ MUNARRIZ Mª EUGENIA 39,750
36146705 PORTO PIÑEIRO CARMEN 39,750
13680248 MATEO SANTIAGO LUIS CONSTANTINO 39,640
52507816 RUIZ VALLS SUSANA 39,600
31843148 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ JOSE MARIA 39,600

829246 GARCIA GARCIA NELVA M 39,450
52121933 CASTRO FERNANDEZ Mª SONIA 39,300
8785007 MARIN MARTINEZ Mª ANGELES 39,150

11779032 MONTERO IGLESIAS SOLEDAD 39,150
8829246 RECIO SILVA MARIA ANTONIA 39,000

13752903 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ ANGEL EMILIO 39,000
52374817 SANCHEZ LAPEÑA MARIA CRISTINA 39,000
17871979 MARTINEZ FERIA MARIA LUISA 38,700
51685832 CASAS SABOYA FRANCISCO 38,700
51456566 AVALOS QUIÑONES FLOR ELIZABETH 38,580
34801618 ALEDO DIAZ Mª DEL MAR 38,560
22956163 MARTIN AYALA DOLORES 38,550
25441532 FERNANDEZ MANJON YOLANDA 38,250
11075821 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ MONICA 38,140
50059366 GONZALEZ SANAVIA Mª AZUCENA 38,100
13124823 MARTINEZ VICENTE YOLANDA 38,010
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9360921 PATALLO FERNANDEZ ELVIRA 37,990
27468018 LOPEZ CEREZO FRANCISCO JOSE 37,960
9363059 GONZALEZ MUÑIZ CARLOS 37,590
7863769 GARCIA SANCHEZ MARIA JESUS 37,540
8805143 FERNANDEZ VEGAS RAFAEL 37,350
7973624 HUIDOBRO DEL ARCO ANA MERCEDES 37,350
3448242 CALDEVILLA ROMERA RAFAEL 37,280
7006180 PUENTE CAMINERO AMADEO 37,200

50175560 PEÑA ALBA ANA ISABEL DE LA 37,200
10831773 CONLLEDO OBAYA ELENA 37,110
40251508 PEÑA BARRIUSO ISABEL 36,900
18429009 PARICIO MATEO MARIA TERESA 36,900
77511083 MUÑOZ LOPEZ JUANA Mª 36,900
4145188 MANZANERO MAGAN FRANCISCA 36,790

12319637 NIETO MOREDA MARIA CONCEPCION 36,600
11416094 CRESPO RUIZ FRANCISCO GERARDO 36,600
45278424 TOLEDO MARQUEZ MARIA VICTORIA 36,600
34787744 GRIÑAN BARREÑA JOSE MARIA 36,450
24128297 MUÑOZ JOFRE RAFAEL 36,410
13917695 DIAZ ABASCAL Mª ENCARNACION 36,300
13771527 BORGE TOLEDANO GEMA 36,300
18430254 BAREA ESTEBAN Mª ANGELES 36,150
52104453 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ MARIA TERESA 36,150
22953089 HERNANDEZ ORTEGA JUAN PEDRO 36,150
10198672 PEREZ ALVAREZ MARIA DEL CAMINO 36,000
22953205 MONEDERO TEBAR MARIA ISABEL 36,000
44258591 SIERRA NIEVAS MARIA ROSARIO 36,000
30639777 BECERRO RIO CARMEN 36,000
13100356 LARA HUERTA AGUSTINA 35,970
30433543 FERNANDEZ BUSTAMANTE PABLO RAMON 35,800
9764186 BLANCO CRESPO SUSANA 35,780
6992559 POBLADOR DIAZ JOSE IGNACIO 35,460
9314756 SERRANO ARGUELLO Mª GRACIA 35,100

16550475 BLANCO DIAZ ADORACION MARTA 35,000
12759592 ROMERO RUIZ REBECA 34,950
7549273 GONZALEZ LOPEZ M CARMEN 34,950

12757665 GIL GARCIA ANA BELEN 34,890
30794088 MONTILLA LOPEZ M CARMEN 34,800
9011169 GARCIA JARAMILLO ENISBERTO 34,800

33523755 PEREZ CUEVAS Mª ANGELES 34,650
52347492 CALCEDO BERNAL RAUL 34,650
25449557 BORDETAS VELA MARIA 34,500
22934270 RODENAS MARTINEZ M NIEVES 34,500
23232674 SOLER MORATA PEDRO LUIS 34,500
1923553 PEREZ OLMO JOSE LUIS 34,500

15926697 ITURRIAGA SORARRAIN Mª VICTORIA 34,400
13132060 SERNA GONZALEZ ANA Mª MERCEDES 34,400

688910 MANZANARES GUTIERREZ BEGOÑA 34,200
52117277 LARA LOPEZ MARIA ARANZAZU 34,200
16012516 GASTON AGUIRRE MARIA LUZ 34,200
27487616 LUJAN LUJAN MARIA DOLORES 34,050
9002566 SASTRE GONZALEZ EVA MARIA 34,050
8797281 VALVERDE VALVERDE CLOTILDE 33,900

27474375 WANDOSSELL CARMONA ANA 33,900
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9398904 PLATAS FERNANDEZ MARIA CONCEPCION 33,870
30494129 CANO MONTERO JOSE 33,420
9765673 MARTINEZ RUBIO JOSE PABLO 33,340

11942865 MATELLAN HERNANDEZ MARIA PAZ 33,330
12376685 ESCUDERO CUADRILLERO CARLOS 33,150
7872389 HERRERO VICENTE ROSA MARIA 32,700

13122467 CELIS REVILLA Mª ELENA 32,640
50311111 GARCIA MARTINEZ ESTRELLA 32,620
10873865 LOPEZ GARCIA M ISABEL 32,520
27487904 BOTELLA MUÑOZ M. CONCEPCION 32,500
74324455 GOMEZ GARCIA PEDRO 32,410
17868363 CACHO GALAN CARMEN 32,400
3079694 ROJO ROJO CARMEN LAURA 32,400

34815399 JIMENEZ-CERVANTES FRIGOLS BEGOÑA 32,400
4591341 RUIPEREZ CHUMILLAS MIGUEL 32,400
9294131 ABAD PEREZ MARIA YOLANDA 32,250

34801187 PEREZ GONZALEZ LAURA MARIA 32,250
31234598 OLMO MARTINEZ FRANCISCA MARIA 32,100
11778877 SANTOS GARCIA ALBERTO JAVIER 31,920
23251166 PEREGRIN RODRIGUEZ EVA 31,800
27479490 CASTAÑER SALVADOR ROSA INMACULADA 31,790
11808252 SANCHEZ MARTIN M ROSARIO 31,650
43067657 ALOY GALLENT MARIA JOSE 31,650
8982651 CABALLERO ALVAREZ Mª JOSE 31,640

27479653 MADRID MARCOS JESUS 31,500
27482273 PUERTA FERNANDEZ MARAVILLAS 31,500
27474207 GUARDIOLA ORTUÑO DEMETRIO 31,350
2850827 MOLERA MEDINA PURIFICACION 31,340

18235862 VALLORI CIFRE CATALINA 31,310
16802501 NEGREDO GARCIA PEDRO 31,170
16802895 GARCIA CHUECA CARMEN BEATRIZ 31,160
11765790 MUÑOZ DE AVILA MARIA EMILIA 31,050
9319147 CABALLERO SOLER NIEVES 31,020

18429102 CHULILLA FANDOS Mª ISABEL 30,980
22996589 BAUTISTA COTORRUELO FRANCISCA 30,900
8031338 LAIN TABERNERO ANGELA 30,750
9413416 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ CRISTINA 30,510

22862272 TOMAS MENDOZA PEDRO 30,450
25415576 GOMEZ MONSALVE BEATRIZ 30,250
50022945 HEREDIA ANDRES FERNANDO 30,150
8780313 VINAGRE DE LA CRUZ ANTONIA 30,150

52524774 VENTEO PEREZ ROSARIO 30,000
27438628 MUÑOZ ESCUDER VIRGINIA 29,950
77514069 GIMENEZ RICHARTE MARIA BELEN 29,940
11778671 MARTIN PALACIOS Mª MERCEDES 29,860
9357688 LLAMAS MENENDEZ ISABEL 29,850
7552964 OLIVA GONZALEZ RAQUEL 29,670
7232482 ARJONA ESTEBAN Mª LUISA 29,620

76014132 GOMEZ CORREAS JESUS 29,600
50718756 SARRAIS RODRIGUEZ CLARA MARIA 29,580
18165269 GARCIA SAMITIER Mª PILAR 29,500
23002308 USERO GARCIA Mª ENCARNACION 29,400
52824836 PARRAGA ESPINOSA IRENE 29,400

418790 BAENA AVILES SILVIA 29,360
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3105564 MORATILLA LOPEZ MARIA ELENA 29,250
13785541 ESCUDERO SANCHEZ MARIA SONIA 29,250
77523343 TORRANO ORTEGA ANTONIA 29,220
23251509 REVELLES BUENDIA SANTOS 29,120
13794716 TEJEDOR BUENO M ARANZAZU 29,100
7558997 ESCRIBANO MORENO ANA MARIA 28,860
817771 GRECH GOMENDIO ISABEL 28,800

34795130 HARO GARRIDO JUAN FRANCISCO DE 28,650
7483553 CAMACHO VELEZ FRANCISCA PILAR 28,650
7855207 BARQUERO GARCIA TOMAS CARLOS 28,510

34881592 PEREZ VALERA MONICA 28,500
72785317 EZQUERRO DE DIEGO ANA Mª 28,500
53006842 OLIVAR PEZUELA DAVID 28,500
52384914 TERCERO PRIETO GEMMA MARIA 28,420
23251523 OLIVARES CANOVAS ANGEL REMIGIO 28,390
34795691 SANCHEZ MARTIN CRISTINA 28,350
12376651 ONRUBIA BATICON M HENAR 28,350
20194242 ORTIZ DELGADO SOFIA AZUCENA 28,290
12750186 RUIZ MIGUEL ANTONIO RICARDO 28,260
6993159 MATEOS CORRALES JOSE IGNACIO 28,200

52117536 BALSALOBRE PLASENCIA ALBERTO 28,200
18226706 QUESADA MARTINEZ SALOME 28,140
20188302 CONDE BENITO ROCIO 28,050
25432523 ARRANZ SANJUAN FRANCISCO JAVIER 28,050
11433036 ALVAREZ ZAPATA MARI LUZ 28,050
8031638 FERNANDEZ GUERRERO LOURDES 28,020
4584622 LORENTE DE LA OSA OLGA 28,010

22461425 ARNAU ILLAN JOAQUIN 27,900
7554743 MARTIN GALLEGO LIDIA ANGELA 27,890

23212000 RABAL PADILLA ANTONIA 27,800
5265783 PEREZ EGIDO MATILDE 27,750

11960180 SILVA PEÑALOSA BELEN 27,710
11946578 PRIETO ANTA MARIA DEL PILAR 27,680
9786180 FERNANDEZ ORDOÑEZ EVA MARIA 27,550

34822410 TENZA LUCAS ANTONIO 27,410
34808050 VALVERDE OLIVA JUAN CARLOS 27,110
52371573 FERNANDEZ ROPERO JOSE MARIA 27,000
20190709 FERNANDEZ RAMOS BEATRIZ 27,000
7018088 DIAZ ALIAS INES MARIA 26,890

25054785 MARTINEZ CORDERO MARTA MARIA 26,850
52753447 LOPEZ VARGAS FRANCISCA 26,700
19834339 MARTINEZ MOLINA Mª DEL CARMEN 26,660
50286752 ALVAREZ AZA PALOMA 26,580
6576341 ENAMORADO SASTRE MARIA ROSA 26,520

12231947 DELGADO LAPAZARAN Mª INES 26,400
52812023 RAYGAL FERNANDEZ PEDRO JESUS 26,330
13112613 HORTIGUELA PORTUGAL AMPARO 26,300
18943395 SEGURA LARA ANA MARIA 26,260
27479198 GIL ALCAYNA FUENSANTA 25,980
50444692 SANCHEZ GARRIDO JESUS 25,950
34791490 CARRION MUÑOZ FELIPE MIGUEL 25,950
43070776 PULET ESCUDERO JOSE LUIS 25,800
12364936 GETE ESCOLAR RAUL DE LOS SANTOS 25,730
44425637 ALVAREZ RUBIAL EDUARDO 25,720
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43081433 COLL PERICAS MARGALIDA 25,700
18235661 ZUAZAGA BOLTON NOEMI 25,680
6571424 MORENO JIMENEZ ANTONIO 25,660

13784947 MARTIN NAVARRO ANDRES 25,650
7975161 ELICES VICENTE CARMEN TERESA 25,650

20200788 MANJON LISASO MARTA ELENA 25,540
30795752 RUIZ URBANO EVA 25,450
11406217 BLANCO CAMPAL GIL 25,350
34792033 LOPEZ GILABERT M CARMEN 25,350
7565016 LOPEZ PICAZO ROSARIO PILAR 25,230
3108677 SANCHEZ HERREROS CECILIA 25,070
7876856 SANCHEZ CORDERO M JOSE 25,040
9779452 FLOREZ ALONSO ANGEL 24,970

20200482 ALONSO GOMEZ MARGARITA E. 24,900
77564400 LOPEZ PEREZ MARIA TERESA 24,900
52827980 SILVA BARRIL ESTHER 24,900
34805815 FERNANDEZ RUIZ ALFONSO CARLOS 24,750
25148689 OCHOA SOUTO MARIA JESUS 24,750
13153568 MANJON HERRERA ISABEL 24,660
6246147 PATIÑO CARABAÑO EVA MARIA 24,640

13774869 PEÑA PEREZ CARMEN 24,610
25162827 MUÑOZ BIELSA MARIA 24,600
13147056 VALLEJO DOMINGO RAQUEL 24,600
50293136 SALES SALES JAVIER 24,400
7967683 GONZALEZ RAMOS ISIDORO 24,340
9318962 GUADARRAMA RAMOS Mª ISABEL 24,300

50089290 CASILLAS RESINA ISABEL 24,300
43081887 SALOM JUAN CONCEPCION 24,230
5391788 ALBARES GUTIERREZ JUAN CARLOS 24,150

24229055 FERNANDEZ MUROS JOSE 24,010
5418465 ELVIRA GARCIA JOSE ANGEL 24,000
8110506 BLAZQUEZ BLAZQUEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 23,720
1679575 ZERDOUMI FARIDA 23,700

77565281 PEREZ GUARDIOLA JOSEFA 23,680
26477724 MARTINEZ HUERTAS BEGOÑA 23,550
17221240 SORO GERIQUE MARIA JOSE 23,550
34799795 MANZANERA INIESTA CARMEN 23,400
18433584 UBEDA NAVARRO MARIA TERESA 23,350
11962318 VILLAR HERNANDEZ CRISTINA 23,280
18018508 CUCALON IRACHE Mª BELEN 23,190
25714657 PALMA JIMENEZ SONIA 23,130
4590338 OPORTO VAQUERO JOSE ANTONIO 23,100

33526023 CARPINTERO PULLA ARACELI 23,100
18237844 VERA GINARD TERESA 23,050
3112542 LOPEZ AGUADO SUSANA 22,990

48390890 LORENTE IBAÑEZ Mª ENRIQUETA 22,950
77514486 MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ MARIA JOAQUINA 22,840
24241298 MONTES DIAZ DIEGO JOSE 22,750
52826410 GARCIA GIMENEZ ANDRES 22,700
18201892 BIURRUN CIA JORGE 22,600
31863456 CABRERA OCAÑA RAUL FRANCISCO 22,460
33430801 FERNANDEZ PEREZ MARIA PILAR 22,410
43084142 GARCIA CABRER ANA MARIA 22,370
29800146 CORONEL ESCOBAR CINTA DEL ROCIO 22,300
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16564601 REFOYO ANTON ESPERANZA 22,200
34819168 TOMAS GUILLEN NATALIA Mª 22,200
70647358 RODRIGUEZ MORALES DARIO 22,160
3111966 SIMON PASTOR MONICA 22,130
7966863 CARBAJOSA COBALEDA DAFNE CAROLINA 22,090

50191902 MARTIN LOPEZ VICTOR MANUEL 22,050
34801362 SANCHEZ LOPEZ BLASA Mª 21,990
41443604 RIBAS COSTA MARIA NIEVES 21,950
23002641 FERNANDEZ CANOVAS MARIA LUISA 21,900
1928375 ORTIZ MENA BEATRIZ 21,750

13148015 PASTOR MARTIN MARIA TERESA 21,680
48395540 MORATA MURCIA SILVIA 21,640
25455289 BROSED YUSTE CHABIER 21,610
45282654 RUBIANO SEGOVIA EVA 21,600
20170988 SANCHO GARCIA SANTIAGO 21,600
30824451 ESPEJO CORTES FRANCISCO JAVIER 21,600
7018087 DIAZ ALIAS ANA MARIA 21,470
7952119 BENITO GRANDE Mª BELEN 21,300

11075651 PEREZ FERNANDEZ Mª CRUZ 21,280
9410506 MEDINA VILLANUEVA SONIA 21,210

50188058 ALONSO LLORET FERNANDO 21,150
25670800 TRENADO CALDERON MIGUEL ANGEL 21,100
12396577 GARCIA GARCIA MONICA 21,070
2910064 MARTINEZ BERTRAND Mª ANGELES 21,000
7843418 LOPEZ MORALES JULIO JESUS 20,850

12774200 PEÑA BARON ANA BELEN 20,850
25140830 LOPEZ LACAMBRA MIGUEL ANGEL 20,440
9773164 REGUERA ALONSO ANA ISABEL 20,410
4588751 MARIANA HERRAIZ JULIAN ANGEL 20,320

44278690 ZAFRA MARTINEZ JUAN JOSE 20,300
13134057 MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ NATIVIDAD 20,100
52923171 RUIZ MUÑOZ EVA MARIA 20,000
18034293 GASCON POCIELLO LOURDES 19,970
9310513 SANZ LOZANO MATIAS LUIS 19,910

73201080 MUR RASO ANA ISABEL 19,900
11951774 ALVAREZ FLOREZ Mª DOLORES 19,850
20200419 PORTILLA GONZALEZ VIRGINIA 19,840
7968909 HERNANDEZ ROBLEDO MARTA 19,680

12396898 RODRIGUEZ PARRAGA MIGUEL ANGEL 19,650
5665343 RODRIGUEZ MORENO JUAN CARLOS 19,610
2204501 ESCALERA SUBERVIOLA MARTA AMAYA 19,500
5286647 CARDOS ALONSO CARMEN 19,350

16563747 AGUADO HERNAIZ ANA 19,350
34047056 VALLEJO PIÑERO Mª CARMEN 19,330
28756808 MELGAREJO AVILA DIEGO 19,250
25155734 REDONDO CASTAN LUIS CARLOS 19,220
16568032 OSERIN PEREZ Mª TERESA 19,200
26018392 LOPEZ VELASCO MARIA DEL CARMEN 19,160
7974735 ESCRIBANO BARBERO MONICA 19,050

34829968 CARRION MARTINEZ ANA MARIA 19,040
5671406 MARTIN JIMENEZ Mª LUISA 19,010
7248024 MUNICIO HERNANDEZ PALOMA 18,990

25676974 BLANCO CRISTOFOL GINES 18,950
8035444 HERMOSA BARRIOS MARIA DE LOURDES 18,900
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72880911 LOPEZ GARCIA Mª DEL ROSARIO 18,900
53037921 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ OSCAR 18,890
5915586 TRAPERO SANCHEZ ALMUDENA 18,840
5659560 MARTIN DE SANTOS Gª CONSUEGRA MIGUEL ANGEL 18,600

50177074 MARTINEZ VAZQUEZ ANTONIA 18,600
25158742 BORRAZ CLARES DIEGO MANUEL 18,520
43095008 BESTARD MARTINEZ CAROLINA 18,300
7959242 RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ IGNACIO 18,220
9298158 PRIETO GARCIA BEATRIZ 18,010
9774430 MARTINEZ GOMEZ MARTA 17,850

44907026 MARTIN RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO 17,850
3451911 AREVALO DE PABLOS ISABEL LARA 17,730

50466797 CUENCA GARRIDO SANTIAGO 17,700
50173968 GARCIA SANZ ROSARIO 17,550
2260740 ALBA CARDONA BEATRIZ 17,550

30672132 GARCIA LINDEZ JUAN JOSE 17,450
72024616 GARCIA MARTIN BEGOÑA 17,440
70979122 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 17,390
9453756 ALVAREZ PORRERO JESUS MANUEL 17,370

19457813 MEDINA MONTAÑES Mª PILAR 17,290
18046296 LAZARO CACHO MARIA TERESA 17,130
52330983 GUTIERREZ MELLADO PATRICIA 17,100
16578561 NAVAS HERAS REBECA 16,990
44140582 ECHANIZ SERRANO EMMANUEL 16,920
78788558 NOVO MALVAREZ MARIA JOSEFINA 16,850
48415282 CANO LOPEZ JESUS FRANCISCO 16,700
34827549 ALEMAN GABRIEL Mª CARMEN 16,650
7003470 FERNANDEZ CID MARIA JOSE 16,620

17449331 MIR RAMOS EDUARDO 16,600
25452417 FERNANDEZ BARQUIN VICTOR 16,500
41736684 PONS PONS JAIME 16,500
13141102 YAGUEZ RICO ALICIA 16,500
34784911 VAS PAPEO SELVA ANDREA DEL 16,500
33333365 MARTINEZ CACHARRON MARIA JOSE 16,300
20204366 FAGUNDE REBOLLEDO SUSANA 16,290
76575817 SAAVEDRA FERNANDEZ ROSA MAR 16,280
45067624 RIOS DEL YERRO VICTOR MANUEL 16,050
79264310 IGNACIO CABEZAS LUISA 15,900
20206978 ABAJAS BUSTILLO REBECA 15,770
9347213 VAZQUEZ DONIS CRISTINA 15,500

27478178 TORRES ROZALEN Mª ENCARNACION 15,450
73260035 BALFAGON GOMEZ MARI CARMEN 15,100
75016789 GONZALEZ MESA MARIA 15,000
71119165 GONZALEZ JUAN ROBERTO 15,000
2258799 LOPEZ GONZALEZ FRANCISCO JOSE 15,000

25162792 SANJUAN TABUENCA ISABEL 14,890
29125999 GARCIA MURILLO SERGIO 14,850
52386664 SERRANO GARCIA ANTONIO 14,850
34979952 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ PAULA 14,810
16576224 BURGOS ESTEBAN AMAYA 14,720
4591603 ESCRIBANO MARTINEZ SONIA 14,570

43062199 LOPEZ JIMENEZ M JUANA 14,550
6252911 MORENO ROLANDO ENRIQUE 14,250

17450258 FAJARDO TRASOBARES MARIA ESTHER 14,130
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50860888 CAÑAS LUQUE LETICIA 14,100
72878281 GALLEGO CASADO Mª ASUNCION 14,100
4587283 SEPULVEDA PEREZ ROSA Mª 13,990

53022439 MARTIN LILLO VANESA 13,870
5613939 CHAVES PIZARRO JOSE ANTONIO 13,850
8990589 LARA GARCIA CLARA ISABEL 13,800

52119301 DIAZ MEDINA GABRIEL 13,780
4578707 GREGORIO SANZ Mª ANGELES 13,770

52538804 JIMENEZ COBO SUSANA LAURA 13,730
12395152 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO TOMAS 13,650
33524426 SERRANO ARIAS PEDRO ANTONIO 13,650
22738536 REBOLLO PASCUA AITOR SEBASTIAN 13,530
43073148 SALGUERO MARTINEZ FELIPE 13,350
3116914 GARCIA ESTEBAN CRISTINA 13,280

33516474 COSSIO CABANILLES GERARDO 13,200
52866993 CARDENETE REYES CESAR 13,200
9332164 MARTIN MARTIN FERNANDO 13,180

18438495 PEREZ VILLARROYA FRANCISCA 13,170
7965269 RODRIGUEZ GRIÑON ROSARIO MARIA 13,170
9782199 GRAJAL DE LA FUENTE JULIA 13,150
3116480 ORTEGO IÑIGO DANIEL 13,110

46535665 MORILLO RODRIGUEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 12,900
73260306 AGUILO ANENTO BERNARDO 12,820
9329812 DELGADO SANTOS ANA Mª 12,760

51066084 SANTALICES CELMA JORGE 12,600
11830552 MORALES RUIZ DAVID 12,600
77567023 ABELLAN SEMITIEL MARIA 12,490
2882930 VALENCIA GONZALEZ NATALIA 12,150

70983138 LUCAS CALVO MARIA TERESA 12,100
7240965 RAMIREZ BUENO MACARENA 12,000

32865207 PEREZ GARCIA RAUL 12,000
23802521 SANCHEZ PEÑA GERMAN 11,950
2899138 CASTILLO VILLANUEVA MONICA 11,700

45680661 VEGA CASADO ROSA DE 11,700
4184788 BLANCO MARTIN CARLOS 11,670

10880150 DIAZ ACEBO PELAYO 11,460
9427033 CUARTAS ALVAREZ TATIANA 11,180

25471642 LAHUERTA ESCOLANO MARIANGEL 11,120
3118048 MARTIN ROMANILLOS CARLOS 11,010

70414833 LOECHES FERNANDEZ MARIA LUISA 10,950
11445543 PRIETO ALONSO NOELIA 10,900
44960433 SANTAMARIA SALAS SONIA 10,800
31839835 HOSTER GASTESI CARLOS JOSE 10,800
50969529 CUBERO MORENO Mª GEMA 10,800
9790893 SERRANO DEL POZO ANABEL 10,500

25457419 GIMENEZ LUZURIAGA MARTA 10,500
3872807 OLLERO GARCIA Mª DEL CARMEN 10,350

44289661 QUESADA OCON OLGA 10,340
9304593 RUIZ PELLEJERO JOSE M 10,200

53138378 JIMENEZ ABELLA MIGUEL ANGEL 9,900
50837014 PLATAS HERNANDO MARTA 9,900
51416416 MARTINEZ-BERNA GARCIA LETICIA 9,900
26020565 RIOS ESCRIBANO DAVID 9,890
3860008 GOMEZ-REY ALVAREZ ANA ISABEL 9,820
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5675247 BARBA BLANCO CARIDAD GEMA 9,670
73200765 CASANOVA ROYO ANA ISABEL 9,100
34095155 JUAREZ MENDIZABAL ERIKA 9,000
2894400 VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ M YOLANDA 9,000
4605154 OLIVARES MARIN FCO JAVIER 8,550

17449093 GUTIERREZ CATALAN MARIA ELENA 8,400
73258526 SATUSTEGUI DORDA PEDRO JOSE 8,100
9785366 ALVAREZ SUAREZ OLGA Mª 8,100

43052866 FIOL MIRO BARTOLOME 8,100
14611036 VARA VECINO SARA 7,650
5424366 ROJO PARRA MARIA DEL MAR 7,630

23005736 MULERO MARTINEZ MARIA DEL MAR 7,050
2240868 DONCEL SOTERAS BARBARA 6,940

25443677 MUÑOZ QUERO ALFONSO CARLOS 6,860
72966771 CATALAN ARGACHAL RAQUEL 6,830
43085977 LLUCH GARVI VERONICA 6,760
31855573 VAZQUEZ LARA JUANA MARIA 6,750
3464864 MORENO SANZ SERGIO 6,680

52385378 MARTIN-ALBO MATEOS-APARICIO Mª CARMEN 6,600
2649133 GARCIA PASTOR GEMA 6,530

10084409 MONDELO SANCHEZ JOSE MARIA 6,500
14610411 MUÑECAS CUESTA YAGO 6,300
5906817 ARRIAGA CERVERA Mª DEL CARMEN 6,190

48427868 FERNANDEZ ORENES JAVIER 6,090
50107473 MARTINEZ GOMEZ NORBERTO DAVID 5,700
12768947 DIEZ HERRERO VIRGINIA 5,640
48398197 EGEA CAMPILLO ETHEL 5,500
50462297 MOLINES BARROSO RAUL JUAN 5,380
8933615 JIMENEZ MONTEIRO VANESA 5,100

33456111 PAVIA CARCEL MARIA JOSE 4,950
16810978 MINGUIJON GARCIA NEILA MARIA 4,800
33523100 LOBATO ALONSO ALBERTO 4,800
36980253 LAX DE VALLE LUIS MARIA 4,500
2221976 MARCOS PEREZ ANTONIO 4,500

52975630 LUCIO COBO NOELIA 4,500
71019148 GARCIA SANTA BASILIA NOEMI 4,300
70933612 GONZALEZ ROMAN MARIA JOAQUINA 4,260
11841738 DIAZ PEREZ CRISTINA 4,200
11960794 BLANCO RODRIGUEZ MARIA REYES 3,970
76947003 GONZALEZ RANCAÑO MARTA MARIA 3,840
14302287 SEGURA HALL ROCIO 3,750
2641590 PANE MERCHAN SILVIA 3,750

34804039 ESCOBAR SANCHEZ CESAR 3,450
53528535 DIAZ FERNANDEZ MARIA EUGENIA 3,150
70803141 AYUSO OLMOS MARIA DOLORES 2,730
13157794 PUENTE ROBLES JOSE IGNACIO 2,700
3112101 BERMEJO RIOFRIO JORGE JUAN 2,480
9798151 VAZQUEZ CASARES ANA MARIA 2,310

48481978 ALBALADEJO ORTIZ ESTHER GLORIA 2,250
20184919 DIAZ GRANADO SONIA 2,150
72790748 MILAGRO VICENTE MARIA PILAR 2,100
72034419 ESCANDON MORO AMAYA 2,080
76941746 DIAZ BIGOTES RAQUEL 1,400
70877776 SAYAGUES GARCIA MARIA CARMEN 1,090
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43137926 PERELLO CAMPANER CATALINA 0,600
71131568 MISIEGO HERNANDO MARIA VANESA 0,450
45097408 BRIEBA DEL RIO PASCUAL 0,430
50759072 VILLA LOAYZA MARIA ANTONIA 0,000
7871080 PEÑA MAYORDOMO IRENE 0,000

11825608 GARCIA RUIZ ESTHER MARIA 0,000
2624127 LOPEZ MORENO JESUS SALVADOR 0,000
7236264 LOPEZ MERINO PABLO 0,000
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22113888 ALCAZAR VIDAL MARIA LUISA Excl.: 2

51348573 APARICIO SANTOS JAVIER Excl.: 2

42940036 BERG STRAUS TALITHA MARIA Excl.: 2

1497335 CLIMENT LOPEZ PALOMA Excl.: 2

10792634 DIAZ VALDES MONTSERRAT Excl.: 2

9185886 FERNANDEZ BARRIL ANTONIO JOSE Excl.: 2

10041225 FERNANDEZ LAGO JOSE LUIS Excl.: 7

10811569 FERNANDEZ MATA JUAN ANTONIO MAXIMO Excl.: 2

5195533 GARCIA ARMERO SANTIAGO Excl.: 2

10585464 GARCIA CALZON MIGUEL ANGEL Excl.: 2

34783319 GARCIA-VILLALBA BALLESTA MARIA DOLORES Excl.: 2

8078766 GUIJARRO DE PABLOS RAFAEL Excl.: 2

18410836 HERNANDEZ GALINDO JOSE MIGUEL Excl.: 2

691330 HOYOS METOLA LUIS Excl.: 2

5252723 IBAÑEZ MORENO MARTA Excl.: 7

10808036 JUAN VAZQUEZ MARIA CARMEN DE Excl.: 2

73244134 LADRERO LACIMA ANA ELENA Excl.: 2

10841460 MALNERO LOPEZ MARTA MARIA Excl.: 7

45440833 MARTINEZ LABORERIA INMACULADA Excl.: 2

11401991 MESA MONJARDIN AMELIA Excl.: 2

45086962 MOHAMED ABDEL-LAH LAARBI Excl.: 2

6532324 MUÑOYERRO SOBRINO MARIA JESUS Excl.: 2

25450398 NAVARRO AZNAREZ MARIA MERCEDES Excl.: 2

11774888 PORTILLO CAVA ANGELA Excl.: 2

4184625 PULIDO FUENTES MONTSERRAT Excl.: 2

18166186 REDRADO LACASA ANA ISABEL Excl.: 2

19501579 ROSADO CALATAYUD JOSE ANTONIO Excl.: 7

26465583 ROSALES VILCHES MARIA CARMEN Excl.: 2

75354377 SAAVEDRA DE LA PEÑA Y DEL POZO EMILIA Excl.: 2

10548287 SALAS FERNANDEZ CARLOS Excl.: 2

51373395 SANCHEZ DIAZ JESUS BENITO Excl.: 2

51380921 SANCHEZ DIAZ JUAN CARLOS Excl.: 2

17691028 SANCHEZ DIAZ RAFAELA Excl.: 7

50162172 SANCHEZ GARCIA JUAN ANTONIO Excl.: 2

6536328 SANCHEZ SUAREZ ANA MARIA Excl.: 7

5118124 TRENCHS ASUNCION MARIA ANGELES Excl.: 7

71627047 VALLINA CONCHESO ANA MARIA Excl.: 2

19819154 VILLAR MUÑOZ JOSE LUIS Excl.: 2

22466844 VILLAVERDE JIMENEZ MIGUEL Excl.: 2

9661955 VIÑUELA SUAREZ MARIA ISABEL Excl.: 7
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